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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #: 45982811
Report Date: May 12, 2023 | 5:14 PM EDT
Report Status; Complete

2015 JEEP COMPASS LIMITED

Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
1C4AN]JDCB6FD290704

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 190,235 KM

No Accident/Damage Records
Found

No U.S, History Found

No Import Record Found
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Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

Last Registered In; 5 Service Records Found
Manitoba (Normal)

% J

No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

iy This vehicle history report is based on information (https:!lwww.carfax.calvehicle-history-data) that was reported and

" avallable to CARFAX Canada as of May 12, 2023 (or once all the data was collacted from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records frem thousands of sources acrass North America, and we receive new
histerfcal data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspaction and test drive, to make an Informad decision,

l €3 There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle,

hitps :.'.’vhr.carfax.cal?id=EBs2DaxiPecsTtSOd2fgbLlccsj%ZfW‘VoquE

TCAN)DCBEFD290706
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@&l Registration

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

*  Inthe province of Alberta with Normal branding.
* Inthe province of Ontaria with Normal branding,

& This vehicle has been registered in the followIng locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest)

* Inthe province of Saskatchewan with Normal branding.
* Inthe province of Manitoha with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Norma, Non-repairable, Rebullt, Salvage and Stolen.

! . Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2017 Mar 15 Freedom Ford Sales Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada *  Maintenance Inspaction completed
* Ol and filter changed
*  Windshield washer checked
2017 Dec7 81,994 KM Kal Tire Vehicle serviced
Spruce Grove, Alberta, Canada * Onetlre mounted
*  Onetire baianced
2018 Apré 92,671 KM Sherwood Park Dodge ChryslerJeep  Vehicle serviced
Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada *  Maintenanrce inspection completed
Electrical system checked
* Transmission computer/medule reprogrammed
*  Power steering hose(s)/line(s} replaced
2022 Feb & 180,816 KM Jiffy Lube - Prince Albert Vehicle serviced
Prince Albert, Saskatchewan, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
* Oiland filter changed
2022 Mar 18 185,453 KM Jiffy Lube - Prince Albert Vehicle serviced
Prince Albert, Saskatchewan, Canada *  Maintenance inspaction completed
* Ol and filter changed

%'E)) Open Recalls

3 No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this re

safety related recall campalgns, please contact JEEP or vis]t Jeep's wehsite,

port was generated, For additicnal safety recall Information and non-

-2 Stolen Vehicle Check

€5 This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

https:;'/vhr.carfax.cal?id=EBs2DaleecsTtSOdzfgbLIccsj"/toW%quE

1C4N/DCBEFD280706
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ODOMETER SOURCE

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

DATE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2015 Apr 24 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada First Owner Reported

2016 Apr 23 Motcr Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada

2017 Mar 12 56,450 KM Independent Source Qdometer reading
Edmonten, Alberta, Canada

2017 Mar 15 Freedom Ford Sales Service Recard Vehicle serviced
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada

2017 Mar 24 Meotor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada

2017 Dec7 81,994 KM Kal Tire Service Record Vehicle serviced
Spruce Grove, Alberta, Canada

2018 Apr e 82,671 KM Sherwood Park Dodge Service Racord Vehicle serviced
Chrysler Jeep
Sherwood Park, Alberta,
Canada

2018 Oct 6 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada

2019 Feb 5 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada

2019 Jul 18 Mctor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada

2019 Jul 22 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada

2020 Nov 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratien Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada

2021 Mar 19 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported

Previous Use: Cammercial

2021 Apr1 167,015 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

2021 May 26 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitaba, Canada

2021 Jul 19 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Repewed
Manitoba, Canada

2021 Aug 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2021 Sep 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Manitoba, Canada

https:I/vhr.carfax.ca.’?id=EBS2DafoecsTtSOdzfgbLlccsj%2ﬂN%2qu

1CAN]DCBEFD230706
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2021 Nov 20 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada

2021 Dec 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2022 Jan 30 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2022 Feb & 180,876 K Jiffy Lube - Prince Albert Service Record Vehicle serviced
Prince Albert, Saskatchewan,
Canada

2022 Mar 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2022 Mar 18 185,453 Kivl Jiffy Lube - Prince Athert Service Record Vehicle serviced
Prince Albert, Saskatchewan,
Canada

2022 Mar 29 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2022 Apr 29 Motar Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada

2022 Jun 25 180,235 KM Independent Source Qdameter reading
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2022 Jun 28 Mator Vehicfe Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history raport is compiled from multiple data sources, It is ot alwiays possible for CARFAX Canada ULE or its sourte data
regisirations, declarations, accident Informstlan, service records, recall infarmation, cdometer readings or other infarmation where d|
Providers racelve data and Information from external sources balleved to be reifable, but na responsibility Is assumed by CARFAX Canada,
strictly on an as-Js whare s basls, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclalm alf warrantles, exgress or I
a partlcular purpose regarding this report or ts tontents, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source dala provlders shall be liable for any losses, expenses or domages In col
including the accuracy thereaf or any delay or faiture Lo provide a report of any informatian, Other Informatien ahout the vehicle that |s the subject matter of this vehicle his
Canada, Use this report as one Important tool, along with a vehicle Inspection arid test drive, to make 2 better decislon about your next used car, By obtalning,
terms and conditions In CARFAX Canada's Conlitions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may he 2mended from tlme to timi

© 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights resarved,

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=EBs2 DaxlPecsTtSOdzfgbLIccsj%2fW%2qu

roviders to abtain complete information on any on vehicle, For example, there may be other title, brands,
screpancies that apply to this vehlele are not reflected in this repart, CARFAX Canada and its sourca data

Its source dala providers or Its agents for any erurs, Inaccuracles or omisslons, The reparts are provided
nplled, Inchuding any warrantles of imeliness, accuracy, marchantabliity, merchantable quality or fitness for
nnection with any report ar any Information contained within a report,
tary report, ncluding problems, may aot have been reported to CARFAX

reviewing andfor using this vahicle history report, you agree to be hound by all of the
e by CARFAX Canada. fonditions of Lise
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